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STATE OF NEW H {MPSHIRE \/
Statement of Receipts a1 d Expenditures
for POLITICAL CO. AMITTEES
(RSA 664
- September 11, 2012 - Pr :mary Election

E?‘.\.)\A [ 1 0y l(-&r‘ Chairperson, and I, E"e ntoyu dru €n

rint namo (print namc)
Trcasurcr of the ;,g g ;Ls é agf l l |,5 IA 2 '
Comminee, located at__]_ R l yueyv N ﬁ 432208
. - (mailing address) (town/city) (state) (zip cade) |

report that the Committee hes receipts or expenditures exceeding $500 for the prim wy. election and do submu the

‘followmg report of rece: pts and expendlmrcs

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIVIARY ELECTION

Date of Report: *Jupe 20 & August22 O Septemk:rs O September 19 - O
Receipts} : ,

1) Total of all receipts in this report ) § ;3ﬁ . 8 QS— .

2) Total of all receipts in previous reports D9 -

3) Total of all primary election receipts to date )3 ,;3 9 ié— o

(Add lines 1 anc 2)

Expenditures: . P
4) Total expendiweres in this report g s 60°°
5) Total of expenditures n previous reports . | I S
6) Total of all primary elaction expenditures to date () $ 60 °
(Addlines4apd5). .. .. .. ' ' '
7) Balance if SURPLUS - 0 w385, 835
8) Balance if DEFICIT ' §1 S )

Signature of Chay-man (P%

*This report not required hy Political Committee of a Political Party or by a Political C: mmittee o ¢

ignature of ‘reasurer

Secre:ary of State's Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Ha. 1pshire 03301
Phone: 603-271-3242 -- Fax: 603-271-6316 -- http./fwww.s0s. 1h.gov JUN p) 0 2[”2 '
email: elections@sos.state.nh.us
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STATE OF NEW H.IMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts an 1 Expenditures
for POLITICAL CO! IMITTEES
(RSA 664
September 11, 2012 - Pr mary Election

L ___am___up(m kf.r‘ ___ Cheirperson, and 1, Fe. -] dm en

(pnntname) . (print name)
Treasurer of the - EHI:H ;Ls oé ﬂg}( “A.s wOoJS
Committee, locsted at __| Eg; Erg‘g ST. [Daveyv AN H- a3226
. . « (mailing addroess) (town/city) (state) (zip code)

report that the Committee has receipts or expenditures exceeding $500 for the prim ry election and do submit the - |

following re]ﬁz;rt of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIVIARY ELECTION

Date of Report: *June 20 ¥ August22 O Septembr$s O September 15 O
Receipts: ' . '

1) Total of all receipts in this report Y 534,895

2) Total of &ll receipts in previous reports 2y S -

3) Total of all primary elsction receipts o date 3 :35 1% 36_ o

(Add lines 1 and 2)

Expenditures: ' ‘ 0d
4) Total expenditures in this report 6y $_60°
5) Total of expenditures in previous reparts _ os_ T
6) Total of all primary eluction expenditures to date () 5 60'° °
_ (Addlines4and S).. _... ...
7) Balance if SURPLUS | n +35, 935
8) Balance if DEFICIT ' & §-
/] pd . -
Signawure of Chat-man (@ ignature of reasurer T

¥This report not required by Political Committee of a Political Party or by a Political C. mmittee of a Candidate. RSA 634:6

Secretary of State’s Office, Stare Howse, Room 204, Concord, New Ha 1pshire 0330]
Phone- 603-271-3242 - Fax: 603-271-6316 -- hup://www.sos. th.gov
email: elections@s0s.51ate.nkb. us
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0672072012 15:35 FAX 6037300079

. ‘ , . 4 .
?Enlb.\l of _ Pages © ‘!Candidate or Corumittee Name: _ [ )eonls
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS i Repartog period eaxling _| 7, 2012
. Agpregate®* - If contribution or aggregate contribution
Full Z“::m of Contributor Post Office Address Amouit of Date _ Contrbutions & . is over $100 list:
“{Alphabetcal Ol o . . Contribution Received to Date Qccupatisn and Place of Business
See atacked Shast' : ]
: |
” !
— ’
- -.M
Total of receipts unitcmized ($25 or under) in this report § '
ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES ) !
v ***Indicafe fo which election expendiiure applies
Amouat Date .
Paid to Whom Posi Office Address . of Expense of Bxpense ** *Primary/General . Nature of Expenditure
O . . . “ -
<, e X _ChsToelacr T Childrext fesival
/ . 7/ 0 o
V2 A Y -} 3 .
0 (€]
. o 0
K 3 0
0 0] :
i v
K ) §) A
E 0 0 " - ,
: \_’ ) ] o ]
®List occupation and place of busiaess if total exceeds $100 for primary or geaeral election. RSA 664:6, 1. !
i *._
¥
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LastName
Asbell

Babour
Benson
Blackwell
Blankenbeker

Buttolph
Christoffersen
Connelly
Cooper

Costa
Dangel
DeMonte

— ey

Duprey
Eillot
Hamiltan
Kaufman
Luckey
McClurken
McCrory
McGuire
McGulre
Mclarty
Mock
Munck
Parker

Ricketts
Rogers
Rosevaar

Ross Furniture
Rubens
Schwaegler
Skaltsls

. Smith

Sumner
Thibodeau
Tripp
Tuney

Van Dornmolen
Van Etten

Villere

Wendelboe
Wouds

James
Elizabeth
Chad
Mary Ann

Cindy
Juanita
Demetra

Stephen
Nancy
Rets
Ranald
Jeanne
Michae!
Robert
Danie!
Carol
Carolyn
Henry
Phiy
Anthony

Peter
James
Lloyd
DBA Pete's
Jamas
Victaria
Nicholas
William
Maigaret
Gerald
Rosie

sens

Deborah
Helen

Roger

Fran
Janice

Street Address

1906 Cambridge Ave.
&85 Woodland Drive
PO Box 6980

3128 17th Street North
26 Mulbemy St

170 Quincy Road
27 Nantoff Road
107 Connelly Drive
45 Elm St

909 Parrot Creek Way
17 Westminster Lane
1931 St. Chair Drive

P.O. Box 1438

70 Istand Orive

PO Box 5423

230 Beacon St, Unit 2
P.O. Box724

26 Deer Meadow Rd.

41 Fieldstone Drive

700 Suncook Valley Hwy
700 Suncook Valley Hwy
48668 S. Caunty Road 214
PO Box 237

4 Woodchuck Lane
4881 Patomac Avenue

6450 Pralrie Ave

1 Barry Street

39 Rutand Street
38 Third Street

11 Laramie Road
541 Indfan Pond Rd -
6 Erick Drive

30 Devonshie Rd

44 Durham Pt_ Road
41 alpheus Street
PO Box 1369

I
1507 Hilltep Circle
6736 SW 28th St.

750 Martln Behrman Ave

136 Narth Main St., Sulte 2
3540 Maplewood Ave

City
Roanoke
Yazoo City
Portsmouth
Arlington
Concord’

Rumney
Hollis
Prosperity
Dover

Charleston
Mermimack
Pekin

Concord
Merrimack
Bella Vista
B8oston
Oopean Springs
Dutham
Dover

Epsom
Epsom
Mutual
Jackson
Samersworth
Washingtan

Omaha
Dovar
Dover
Dover

Etma

Orfard
Dover
Atkinson
Durham
Manchester

Socorro
[ e )

Salado
Topeka

Metairle

Concord
Mar Vista

State
VA
MS
NH
VA
NH

NH
NH

NH

SC
NH

Sz

Zlp
24015
39194
3802
22201
3301

3266
03049-5953
29127-7002
3820

29412
3054

‘51554

A~na

3302

3054
727140413
2116
39566
3824

3820

3234

3243
73853
3B46

3878
20007-1539

68132
3820
3820
3820
3750
3777
3820
3811
38249
03103-5706
37801

ncn

76571
66614-4359

70005

jgo1
30065

5
g
S

v e W UV e

Ww v

WV VBV AWMV WWV VBNV VBT AW WD BBV BN WY k]

UK A

]

100.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
500.00
100.00

100.00
50.00
25.00

500.00

15G.00
100.00
500.00

TN An

5,000.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
250.00
5,000.00
50.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,060.00
250.00
500.00
1,000.00

1,000.00
1,000.00
20.00
1,000.00
300.00
200.00
500.00
1,000.00
50.00
1,000.00
200.00
SN NN
2,000.00
250.00

100.00

1,000.00
5,000.00

35,895.00

Received

6/4/2012
$/25/2012
b/t/2012
6/13/2012
6/15/2012

6/9/2012
6/10/2012
6/1/2012
5/28/1012

6/4/2012
6/18/2012
6/4/2012

£lsalrIn9

6/13/1012
6/18/2012
6/5/2012

6/1/2012

€/6/2012

5/24/2012
6/16/2012
5$/22/2012
5/22/2012
6/2/2012

6/20/2012
5/23/2012
57242011
5/24/2012
5/25/2012
572772012
6/8/2012

6/7/2012

5/21/2012
6/20/2012
5/22/2012
67i4/2012
6/5/2012

6/2/2012

&£714(3017
6/14/2012
6/19/2012

5/29/2012

6/2/2012
6/4/1012

QOccupation

Prasident
Navy nurse - active duty

President

homemaker
Medica! Business Adm.

OHice Manager
D m Ly

President and Owner
Office Manager

homemaker

Pt time legisiator
Putime legislator
veterimarian

atvorney

Investor /Consultant
Passport derk

Business owner
Investor
Estimator
President
Engineer

homemaker
President
USs army
Audiologist
Owner

Govt. relations consultant
Sales

Employer

Virginia Fitness, LLC
Capital Resources LLC
SEll-empluyea
Leadership Institute

US Navy

Kingstey Medical Supply,
e

retired

SE Facial Plastfc Surgery
Center

retired

Or. Anthony Demonthe
Douglas, Leonard &

fLanrou OF

Foxfire Management
EHliott Controls, Inc.

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

retired

Parker Tide Corp,
Drakon, \AC
Mcintash Staffing
retired

Sall employed
Sell employed
House of Windsor
Pheonix Asset Group
Juniper Networks
retived

THIBCO, INC.

Tullev BMW

- Retired

Educatipn
Villiere's Florist

Self employad
Brandner



